
日付 費目 内訳 入金 出金 残高 品名 取扱 取扱日 店名 備考
繰り越し -429,512

2019/11/04 団費 一般 27,000 -402,512 Ａチーム 現金 2019/11/04
2019/11/04 団費 一般 42,000 -360,512 Ｂチーム 現金 2019/11/04
2019/11/04 団費 兄弟 2,000 -358,512 Ａチーム 現金 2019/11/04
2019/11/04 団費 兄弟 14,000 -344,512 Ｂチーム 現金 2019/11/04
2019/11/04 父母会費 Ａチーム 5,000 -349,512 おやつ代 現金 2019/11/04
2019/11/04 父母会費 Ａチーム 3,000 -352,512 弁当代 現金 2019/11/04
2019/11/04 父母会費 Ｂチーム 10,500 -363,012 おやつ代 現金 2019/11/04
2019/11/05 道具代 用具代 6,504 -369,516 スコアブック代 現金 2019/11/05
2019/11/07 グランド代 市営グランド 3,000 -372,516 大森中央公園 現金 2019/11/07 Ａチーム
2019/11/07 道具代 石灰 858 -373,374 石灰代 現金 2019/11/07 Ｂチーム
2019/11/07 道具代 石灰 858 -374,232 石灰代 現金 2019/11/07 Ａチーム
2019/11/26 道具代 石灰 858 -375,090 石灰代 現金 2019/11/26 Ａチーム
2019/11/28 道具代 用具代 3,036 -378,126 帽子代 現金 2019/11/28 ＯＢコーチ

合計　 85,000 33,614 -378,126
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